SAM BILLINGTON
DALE PEDEN

GRADY BILLINGTON

DINK BILLINGTON
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P.O. BOX 8279
ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88202
505-622-7818

August 1, 1988
RE
Daily Drilling Report CEIVED
Dorothy A State # 1
[}
Commissioner of Public Lands JUN 11" 89
State of New Mexico
?.0. Box 1148 Q. C.O.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 8704-1148 WRTESA, OOFHGE
Attention: Mr. Floyd Prando
Re: Dorothy A State # 1

Le

gal Description: State of New Mexico #1.G-5612

SE4XNEY, WHYNWY%, NYSWY, SE%SWY and SEY
" of Section 21, T-20-S, R-27-E,
Eddy County, New Mexico

Pogp's NM-582-2624

OPERator-SURE ENERGY OIL &GAS*

07-22-88

07-27-88

07-30-88

08-01-88
08-02-88
08-03-88
08-04-88
08-05-88
08-06-88
08-07-88
08-08-88
08-09-88
08-10-88
08-11-88
08-12-88
08-13-88
08-14-88
08-15-88
08-16-88
08-17-88
08-18-88

08-19-88
08-20-88

P. R. Patton & Associates Staked well in
located 990' FEL Sec T-20-S R-27-E

Eddy County, New Mexico

Drilling permit approved by State 0il Conservation
Division

M & M Excavating cleared location-Dennis Tidwell

Drilling and Well Service moved in and spudded well
at 4:00 pm

units-Letter P

Driltling-T.D. 1 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 2 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 3 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 4 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 5 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 6 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 7 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 8 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 9 ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 10ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 11ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 12ft. Formation Cleche
T.D. 13ft formation Cleche
T.D. 14ft Formation Cleche
T.D. 15ft Formation Cleche
T.D. 16ft Formation Cleche
T.p. 17ft Formation Cleche
T.D. 18ft Formation Cleche
T.D. 19ft Formation Cleche
T.D. 20ft Formation Cleche



08-21-88 TD. 21 ft. formation cleche
08-22-88 T.D.22f¢t formation cleche
08-23-88 T.D.23 ft. formation cleche
08-24-88 T,D,24 ft. formation cleche
08-25-88 T.D.25 ft. formation cleche
08-26-88 T.D.26 ft. formation cleche
08-27-88 T.D.27 ft. formation cleche
08-28-88 T.D.28 ft. formation cleche
08-29-88 T.D.29 ft. formation cleche
08-30-88 T.D.30 ft. formation cleche
08-31-88 T.D.31 ft. formation cleche
09-01-88 T.D.32 ft. formation cleche
09-02-88 T.D.33 ft. formation cleche
09-03-88 T.D.34 ft. formation cleche
09-04-88 T.D.35 ft. formation cleche
09-05-88 T.D.36 ft. formation cleche
09-06088 T.D.37 ft. formation cleche
09-07-88 T.D.38 ft. formation cleche
09-08-88 T.D.39 ft. formation cleche
09-09-88 T.D.40 ft. formation cleche
09-10-88 T.D.41 ft. formation cleche
09-11-88 T.D.42 ft. formation cleche
09-12-88 T.D.43 ft. formation cleche
09-13-88 T.D.44 ft. formation cleche
09-14-88 T.D.45 ft. formation cleche
09-15-88 T.D.46 ft. formation red bed
09-16-88 T.D.47 ft. formation red bed
09-17-88 T.D.48 ft. formation red bed
09-18-88 T.D.49 ft. formation red bed
09-19-88 T.D.50 ft. formation red bed
09-20-88 Lost bit '

09-21-88 Fishing for bit

09-22-88 Fishing for bit

09-23-88 fishing for bit

09-24-88 fishing for bit

09-25-88 fishinf for bit

09-26-88 fishing for bit

09-27-88 fishin® for bit

09-28-88 fishing for bit

09-29-88 fishing for bit

09-30-88 fishing for bit

10-01-88 fishing for bit

10-02-88 fishing for bit

10-03-88 fishing for bit

10-04-88 fishing for bhit

10-05-88 fishing for bit

10-06-88 fishing for bit

10-07-88 fishing for bit

10-08-88 fishing for bit

10-09-88 fishing for bit

10-10-88 fishing for bit

10-11-88 fishing for bhit

10-12-88 fishing for bit

10-13-88 fishing for bit

10-14-88 fishing for bit

10-15-88 fishing for bit

10-15-88 fishing for bit

10-16-88 fishing for bit

10-17-88 fishing for bit

10-18-88 Came out of hole with bit
10-19-88 Drilling T.D. 53 ft _formation red bed



10-20-88
10-21-88
10-22-88
10-23-88
10-24-88
10-25-88
10-26-88
10-27-88
10-28-88
10-29-88
10-30-88
10-31-88
11-01-88
11-02-88
11-03-88
11-04-88
11-05-88
11-06-88
11-07-88
11-08-88
11-09-88
11-10-88
11-11-88
11-12-88
11-13-88
11-14-88
11-15-88
11-16-88
11-17-88
11-18-88
11-19-88
11-20-88
11-21-88
11-22-88
11-23-88
11-24-88
11-25-88
11-26-88
11-27-88
11-28-88
11-29-88
11-30-88
12-01-88
12-02-88
12-03-88
12-04-88
12-05-88
12-06-88
12-07-88
12-08-88
12-09-88
12-10-88
12-11-88
12-12-88
12-13-88
12-14-88
12-15-88
12-16-88

499839 aa3S3aa33 33343 ﬁ ﬁ ~3 ﬁ

R R e e e R R R e R B i _o-3 a3 ﬁ!ﬁ 3 ﬁ -3 -3 ﬁ ﬁ -3 =3 ﬁ - 3 3

ood

ooJg 5 6 jwBiw) 6 6 vlvivivRviele P ? P P P

CbUDUUUUDDUDUDTOTT

Ej b b 6 wlvlvivEvivlelvio) P P P

55
58
60
62
64
66
69
73
74

80
82
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
117
122
123
128
129
131
133
135
138
142
145
149
155
160
168

171

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft,
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
£te.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft
ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.

formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation

formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation

formation
formation
formation
formation
formation

formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation

formation
formation
formation
formation
formation
formation

formation

red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red

red
red
red
red
red

red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red

red
red
red
red
red
red

red

bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
hed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bhed
bed
bed
bed
bhed
hed
bed
bed
hed
bed
bed
bed
hed
bed
hed
bed
bed
hed
bed
bed

formation red bed
formation red bed

bed
hed
bed
bed
hed

formation red bed

bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed

formation red bed

bed
bed
bed
bed
bed
bed

bed



12-17-88
12-18-88
12-19-88
12-20-88
12-21-88
12-22-88
12-23-88
12-24-88
12-25-88
12-26-88
12-27-88
12-28-88
12-29-88
12-30-88
12-31-88
01-01-89
01-02-89
01-03-89
01-04-89
01-05-89
01-06-89
01-07-89
01-08-89
01-09-89
01-10-89
01-11-89
01-12-89
01-13-89
01-14-89
01-15-89
01-16-89
01-17-89
01-18-89
01-19-89
01-20-89
01-21-89
01-22-89
01-23-89
01-24-89
01-25-89
- 01-26-89
01-27-89
01-28-89
01-29-89
01-30-89
01-31-89
02-01-89
02-02-89
02-03-89
02-04-89
02-05-89
02-06-89
02-07-89
02-08-89
02-09-89
02-10-89
02-11-89
02-12-89

02-13-89

175
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195
200
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213
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223
228
233
239
245
250
255
261
265
269
277
285
288
289
290
292
294
297
298
300
301
302
302
302
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
fishing
Came out
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lost bhit
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red
red
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hole with bit
Resumed drilling

formation
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02-14-89
02-15-89
02-16-89
02-17-89
02-18-89
02-19-89
02-20-89
02-21-89
02-22-89
02-23-89
02-24-89
02-25-89
02-26-89
02-27-89
02-28-89
03-01-89
03-02-89
03-03-89
03-04-89
03-05-89
03-06-89
03-07-89
03-08-89
03-09-89
03-10-89
03-11-89
03-12-89
03-13-89
03-14-89
03-15-89
03-16-89
03-17-89
03-18-89
03-19-89
03-20-89
03-21-89
03-22-89
03-23-89
03-24-89
03-25-89
03-26-89
03-27-89
03-28-89
03-29-89
03-30-89
03-31-89
04-01-89
04-02-89
04-03-89
04-04-89
04-05-89
04-06-89
04-07-89
04-08-89
04-09-89
04-10-89
04-11-89
04-12-89
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04-13-89
04-14-89
04-15-89
04-16-89
04-17-89
04-18-89
04-19-89
04-20-89
04-21-89
04-22-89
04-23-89
04-24-89
04-25-89
04-26-89
04-27-89
04-28-89
04-29-89
04-30-89
05-01-89
05-02-89
05-03-89
05-04-89
05-05-89
05-06-89
05-07-89
05-08-89
05-09-89

05-17-89

05-24-89
05-25-89
05-26-89
05-27-89
05-28-89
06-10-89
06-11-89
06-12-89
06-13-89
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formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red hed
formation red bed
formation red bhed
formation red bed
formation red bed
Formation red bhed
formation red bed
formation red hed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bhed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red bhed
formation red bed
formation red bed
formation red hed

.D. 302 ft formation red bed

Pulled spudder(Mr. Floyd Prando said he was going to pull

lease)

Received letter from state giving us (30) thirty days to

file reports

Moved in lease splidder

Drilling-T.D.
Drilling T.D.
Drilling T.D.
Spudder broke
Moved spudder
Drilling @ 96
Drilling @ 97
Drilling @ 98

95 ft.

96 ft.

97 ft.

down-rig moved to yard for repair
in-Drilling @ 95 ft.

ft.

ft.

ft.

THIS IS A COMBINED DRILLING REPORT AS MR. PRANDO REQUESTED

cc/Jerry Lewis/Attorney of Law
cc/State 0il Commission




